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Tawanda Gulley

Subject: FW: Board of Equalization Nominations

From: Billie Jo Underwood  
Sent: Wednesday, June 5, 2019 6:23 AM 
To: Wayne Dyess <Wayne.Dyess@baldwincountyal.gov> 
Cc: Charles F. Gruber <CGRUBER@baldwincountyal.gov>; Jeannie M. Peerson <Jeannie.Peerson@baldwincountyal.gov>; 
Keri Green <KEGREEN@baldwincountyal.gov>; Joe Davis <Joe.Davis@baldwincountyal.gov>; Gloria Bitto 
<GBITTO@baldwincountyal.gov>; Jeb Ball <Jeb.Ball@baldwincountyal.gov>; Michelle Howard 
<Michelle.Howard@baldwincountyal.gov>; Anu Gary <AGary@baldwincountyal.gov> 
Subject: Re: Board of Equalization Nominations 

Wayne,  
I would like to nominate Mr. Leland Baggett. I talked to him last night and he would like to be nominated. I’m sure most 
of you know him. His phone number is 251‐213‐3700.  
Please let me know if you need any further information about him.  
Thanks,  
Billie Jo 

Sent from my iPad 




